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BA SE  C A B I N E T S
2026

Includes top quality soft close drawer runners, shelves, pull outs, baskets, etc and VAT.

NOTE: These prices are for complete MADE to MEASURE cabinets. You can have any height, width or depth 
(within reason! - see catalogue for dimension limits).

BASE CABINETS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

BASE001 1 Door, 1 shelf 300mm to 680mm £822.50

BASE003 1 Door, Curved, 1 shelf 400mm to 680mm £1922.50

GLAZED001 1 Door, Glazed, 1 shelf 300mm to 680mm £1435.00

BASE004 1 Door, Pull Out Larder 400mm to 400mm £1372.50

BASE005 1 Door, 3 Drawers Inside 400mm to 680mm £1647.50

BASE005A 2 Doors, 3 Drawers Inside 600mm to 1000mm £2497.50

BASE006 2 Doors, 1 Shelf 600mm to 1200mm £1435.00

GLAZED002 2 door glazed, 1 shelf 700mm to 1200mm £1710.00

BASE007 4 Bifold Doors, 1 Shelf 1200mm to 1400mm £1647.50

BASE008 Tray Space for Customers Own Trays 200mm to 400mm £425.00

BASE009 Towel Pull Out 200mm to 300mm £922.50

BASE011 Open End, Curved, 1 Shelf 400mm to 400mm £1097.50

BASE012 Open, 1 Shelf 300mm to 1000mm £1097.50

BASE012A Open, 1 Fixed Shelf 300mm to 1000mm £1097.50

BASE013 Wine Rack 200mm to 600mm £1372.50

BASE014 Wine Rack, X Storage 780mm £1372.50

BASE CORNERS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

CORNER001 L Shaped, 2 Doors, 1 Shelf 850mm to 1000mm £1647.50

CORNER002 L Shaped, 2 Doors, 3/4 Chrome Car-
ousel 900mm to 1000mm £1747.50

CORNER003 Corner Blank, 1 Door, 1 Shelf 400mm to 1280mm £1647.50

CORNER004 Corner Blank, 2 Door, 1 Shelf 700mm to 1400mm £1922.50

CORNER005 Corner Blank, 1 Door, 1/2 Chrome 
Carousel 1150mm to 1280mm £1922.50

CORNER006 Corner Blank, 1 Door, Le Mans Magic 
Corner 1100mm to 1280mm £1922.50

CORNER007 Corner Blank, 1 Door, 1 Drawer, 1 Shelf 400mm to 1280mm £1922.50

CORNER008 Corner Blank, 2 Doors, 1 Drawer, 1 
Shelf 700mm to 1300mm £1997.50

All fitted and freestanding cabinets, made in Oak/Oak veneer, with an Oak/real Oak veneer interior. These are 
the ideal materials for a wood finish kitchen. All kitchens feature dovetail drawers with top quality soft close 

drawers, properly jointed 5 piece doors, and top quality solid brass butt hinges in a choice of 3 finishes.

Prices are for door style A, for door style B or C add £15 per cabinet. For door style D add £25 per cabinet

© 2021 handmadekitchens.com
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DRAWERS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

DRAWER001 1 Door, 1 Drawer, 1 Shelf 300mm to 680mm £1497.50

DRAWER002 1 Drawer, 2 Wicker Baskets, 1 Shelf 600mm to 600mm £1497.50

DRAWER003 1 Drawer, Open Shelf. 300mm to 680mm £1247.50

DRAWER004 1 Drawer, 4 Trays 300mm to 300mm £1497.50

DRAWER005 1 Drawer, Wine Rack 350mm to 600mm £1497.50

DRAWER005A 1 Drawer, X Storage Wine Rack 595mm £1372.50

DRAWER006 2 Doors, 1 Drawer, 1 Shelf 600mm to 1000mm £1747.50

DRAWER007 2 Doors, 2 Drawers, 1 Shelf 600mm to 1200mm £1997.50

DRAWER008E 3 Drawers (for engraving) 380mm to 380mm £1747.50

DRAWER009 4 Drawers 300mm to 680mm £1997.50

DRAWER010E 2 Doors, 3 Drawers (for engraving) 1060mm to 1060mm £1997.50

DRAWER011E 2 pairs of doors, 4 Drawers for engraving 1400mm to 1400mm £1997.50

DRAWER013 2 Deep Pan Drawers 400mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER014 2 Deep Pan Drawers (Flat Fronts) 400mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER015 1+2 Pan Drawers 400mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER016 1+2 Pan Drawers (Flat Fronts) 400mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER017 2+2 Pan Drawers 600mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER018 2+2 Pan Drawers (Flat Fronts) 600mm to 1000mm £1997.50

DRAWER019 Window/Island Seat with Pan Drawers 600mm to 1200mm £1997.50

DRAWER020 Window/Island Seat with Pan Drawers (Flat Fronts) 600mm to 1200mm £1997.50

DRAWER021 Window/Island Seat Corner Blank with Pan Drawers 900mm to 1750mm £2247.50

DRAWER022 Window/Island Seat Corner Blank with Pan Drawers 
(Flat Fronts) 900mm to 1750mm £2247.50

WASTE BINS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

BIN350 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin (Fixes to Door) 350mm to 350mm £1197.50

BIN500 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin (Fixes to Door) 500mm to 500mm £1422.50

BIN600 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin (Fixes to Door) 600mm to 600mm £1497.50

BIN680 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin (Fixes to Door) 680mm to 680mm £1497.50

BIN001 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin 350mm to 479mm £1197.50

BIN002 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin 480mm to 519mm £1422.50

BIN003 1 Door, Pull Out Waste Bin 520mm to 680mm £1497.50

SINK CABINETS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

SINK001 Belfast Sink, 1 Door 600mm to 600mm £1097.50

SINK002 Belfast Sink, 1 Door, Curved Bridge 600mm to 600mm £1322.50

SINK003 Belfast Sink, 1 Door, with Sides 680mm to 680mm £1372.50

SINK004 Inset or Undermount Sink, 1 Door 400mm to 680mm £822.50

SINK005 Inset or Undermount Sink, 1 Door, 1 
Dummy Drawer 500mm to 680mm £1372.50

SINK006 Belfast Sink, 2 Doors 600mm to 1000mm £1372.50

SINK007 Belfast Sink, 2 Doors, Curved Bridge 600mm to 1000mm £1372.50

SINK008 Belfast Sink, 2 Doors, with Sides 680mm to 1080mm £1472.50

SINK009 Inset or Undermounted Sink, 2 Doors 600mm to 1200mm £1372.50

SINK010 Inset or Undermounted Sink, 2 Doors, 1 
Dummy Drawer 600mm to 1000mm £1647.50

SINK011 Inset or Undermounted Sink, 2 Doors, 2 
Dummy Drawers 600mm to 1200mm £1647.50

SINK 012 Inset or Undermounted Sink, 2 Pan 
Drawers (1 Dummy) 600mm to 1000mm £1647.50

SINK 013 Inset or Undermounted Sinks, 1 Door 
with 2 Dummy Drawer Fronts 600mm to 1000mm £1647.50

APPLIANCE DOORS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

APPLIANCE001 Integrated Appliance Door in Frame 
(Slimline) 450mm to 450mm £422.50

APPLIANCE002 Integrated Appliance Door, with Dummy 
Drawer, in Frame (Slimline) 450mm to 450mm £472.50

APPLIANCE003 Integrated Appliance Door in Frame (Full 
Size) 600mm to 600mm £510.00

APPLIANCE004 Integrated Appliance Door, with Dummy 
Drawer, in Frame (Fulll Size) 600mm to 600mm £560.00

APPLIANCE005 Integrated Appliance Drawer Front, 
Double 600mm to 900mm £547.50

APPLIANCE 006 Integrated Appliance Door with Dummy 
Drawer Fronts 600mm to 900mm £547.50

APPLIANCE 007 Integrated Appliance with Flat Drawer 
Fronts 600mm to 900mm £547.50

APPLIANCE 008 Integrated Appliance Door with Flat 
Drawer Fronts 600mm to 900mm £547.50
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OVEN HOUSINGS 
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

OVEN001 Single Oven Housing 680mm to 680mm £1372.50

OVEN001WD Warming Drawer Housing 680mm to 680mm £1372.50

OVEN002 Single Oven Housing, Wide 980mm to 980mm £1372.50

OVEN003 Oven Housing, 2 Ovens, Side by Side 1320mm to 1320mm £1647.50

OVEN004 Microwave Housing, 1 Drawer Under 680mm to 680mm £1372.50

OVEN005 Single Oven Housing, 1 Door, Studio 
Height 680mm to 680mm £1922.50

OVEN006 Single Coffee/Micro/Steam Housing, 1 
Door Under, Studio Height 680mm to 680mm £1922.50

OVEN007 Single Oven Housing, 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under 680mm to 680mm £2147.50

OVEN007WD Oven and Small Warming Drawer Hous-
ing, 1 Door Under, 1 Door Over 680mm to 680mm £2147.50

OVEN007WDL
Single Oven and Micro/Steam/Coffee 
with Large Warming Drawer Housing. 
1 Drawer Under, 1 Door Over

680mm to 680mm £2147.50

OVEN008
Single Oven and Coffee/Micro/Steam 
Housing, 1 Door Top Hinged, 1 Door 
Under

680mm to 680mm £2147.50

OVEN008WD
Single Oven and Micro/Steam/Coffee 
Housing with Warming Drawer Housing. 
1 Door Under, 1 Door Over

680mm to 680mm £2147.50

OVEN008WDL
Single Oven and Micro/Steam/Coffee 
Housing with Warming Drawer Housing. 
1 Door Under, 1 Door Over

680mm to 680mm  £2147.50

OVEN009 Oven Housing, 2 Ovens, 1 Door Above, 
1 Door Under 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

OVEN010 Single Coffee/Micro/Steam Housing, 1 
Door Above, 1 Door Under 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

OVEN011
Combination (Micro/Coffee, Micro/
Steam, Coffee/Steam), 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under

680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

OVEN011WD

Combination (Micro/Coffee, Micro/
Steam, Coffee/Steam) and Small Warm-
ing Drawer Housing. 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under

680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

OVEN012 Double Oven Housing, 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

OVEN012WD
Double Oven and Small Warming 
Drawer Housing. 1 Door Above, 1 Door 
Under

680mm to 680mm  £2147.50 

HOBBASE001 Hob Drawer Base with 1 Dummy Draw-
er over 2 Pan Drawers 680mm to 1000mm  £1747.50 

HOBBASE002 Hob Drawer Base with 1 Dummy Draw-
er over 2 Pan Drawers (Flat Fronts) 680mm to 1000mm  £1747.50 

COOLING HOUSING
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

COOL001 Integrated Fridge  Freezer Housing, 2 
Doors 680mm to 680mm  £2147.50 

COOL001E Integrated Fridge Freezer Housing with 
2 Doors and Engraving 680mm to 680mm  £2147.50 

COOL002 Integrated Larder Fridge or Freezer 
Housing, 1 Door 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL002E Integrated Fridge or Freezer Housing 
with 1 Door and Engraving 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL003 Integrated Larder Fridge or Freezer 
Housing, 1 Door, 3 Panels 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL003-4 Integrated Larder Fridge or Freezer 
Housing, 1 Door, 4 Panels 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL003E Integrated Fridge or Freezer Housing 
with 1 Door, 3 Panels, and Engraving 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL003-4E Integrated Fridge or Freezer Housing 
with 1 Door, 4 Panels, and Engraving 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL004 Wine Cooler Housing, 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

COOL005 Wine Cooler Housing, 1 Door Above, 1 
Door Under 680mm to 680mm   £2147.50  

LARDERS AND OTHER TALL CABINETS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

LARDER001 Studio Height Larder, with Pull Out 
Larder 400mm to 400mm £2135.00

LARDER002 Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder 400mm to 600mm £2410.00

LARDER002E Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder, and 
Engraving 600mm to 600mm £2510.00

LARDER003 Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder, 3 Panel 
Door 400mm to 600mm £2485.00
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L ARDERS AND OTHER TALL CABINET S -  cont inued
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

LARDER003-4 Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder, 4 Panel 
Door 400mm to 600mm £2635.00

LARDER003E Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder, 1 Door, 
3 Panels, and Engraving 600mm to 600mm £2560.00

LARDER003-4E Tall Larder, with Pull Out Larder, 1 Door, 
4 Panels, and Engraving 600mm to 600mm £2660.00

LARDER004 Tall Larder, 1 Door, Curved 400mm to 400mm £2810.00

LARDER005 Tall Larder, 1 Door, Curved, 3 panel door 400mm to 400mm £2810.00

LARDER005-4 Tall Larder, 1 Door, Curved, 4 panel door 400mm to 400mm £2960.00

LARDER006 Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 1 Door, 
Adjustable shelving 400mm to 680mm £2260.00

LARDER006E Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 1 Door, 
Adjustable Shelving, and Engraving 600mm to 680mm £2385.00

LARDER007 Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 3 Panel 
Door 400mm to 680mm £2260.00

LARDER007-4 Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 4 Panel 
Door 400mm to 680mm £2397.50

LARDER007E
Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 3 
Panel Door, Adjustable Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 680mm £2370.00

LARDER007-4E
Tall Larder/Broom Cupboard, 4 
Panel Door, Adjustable Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 680mm £2507.50

LARDER008 Tall Larder, 2 Doors (1+1), Adjustable 
Shelving 600mm to 1000mm £2535.00

LARDER008E Tall Larder, 2 Doors, (1+1), Adjustable 
Shelving, and Engraving 600mm to 1000mm £2645.00

LARDER009 Tall Larder, 2 Doors (1+1, 3 Panel 
Doors), Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 1000mm £2535.00

LARDER009-4 Tall Larder, 2 Doors (1+1) 4 Panel Doors, 
Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 1000mm £2685.00

LARDER009-E
Tall Larder, 2 Doors, (1+1), 3 Panel 
Doors, Adjustable Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2660.00

LARDER009-4E
Tall Larder, 2 Doors, (1+1), 4 Panel 
Doors, Adjustable Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2785.00

LARDER011 Tall Boot Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Internal Drawer, Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 1000mm  £2810.00 

LARDER011E
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Internal Drawer, Adjustable Shelving, 
and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2935.00

LARDER012
Tall Boot Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Internal Drawer, Adjustable Shelving, 3 
Panel Doors

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER012-4
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
4 Panel Doors, 1 Internal Drawer, 
Adjustable Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2960.00

LARDER012E
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
3 Panel Doors, 1 Internal Drawer, 
Adjustable Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER012-4E
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
4 Panel Doors, 1 Internal Drawer, 
Adjustable Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £3060.00

LARDER013 Tall Linen Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Slatted Shelving 600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER013E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Slatted Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2935.00

LARDER014
Tall Linen Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Slatted Shelving, 3 Panel 
Doors

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER014-4
Tall Linen Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Slatted Shelving, 4 Panel 
Doors

600mm to 1000mm £2960.00

LARDER014E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
3 Panel Doors, Adjustable Slatted 
Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER014-4E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
4 Panel Doors, Adjustable Slatted 
Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £3060.00

LARDER015
Tall China Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Intenal Cutlery Drawer, Adjustable 
Shelving

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER015-E
Tall China Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Intenal Cutlery Drawer, Adjustable 
Shelving and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2935.00

LARDER016
Tall China Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Intenal Cutlery Drawer, Adjustable 
Shelving, 3 Panel Doors

600mm to 1000mm £2810.00

LARDER016-4
Tall China Cabinet, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Internal Cutlery Drawer, Adjustable 
Shelving, 4 Panel Doors

600mm to 1000mm £2960.00
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L ARDERS AND OTHER TALL CABINET S -  cont inued
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

LARDER016E
Tall China Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 3 Panel 
Doors, Adjustable Shelving, 1 Internal 
Drawer, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2935.00

LARDER016-4E
Tall China Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 4 Panel 
Doors, Adjustable Shelving, 1 Internal 
Drawer, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £3057.50

LARDER017 Tall Open Shelf Cabinet, Adjustable Shelving 300mm to 1000mm £1860.00

LARDER017E Tall Open Shelving, Adjustable Shelving, 
and Engraving 600mm to 1000mm £1960.00

LARDER018 Tall Wine Rack 200mm to 200mm £1435.00

LARDER019 Tall Larder Corner 1 Door, Adjustable 
Shelving, 1000mm to 1280mm £2385.00

LARDER020 Tall Larder Corner 1 Door, 3 Panel Door, 
Adjustable Shelving, 1000mm to 1280mm £2510.00

LARDER020-4 Tall Larder Corner 1 Door, 4 Panel Door, 
Adjustable Shelving 1000mm to 1280mm £2510.00

LARDER021 Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space 900mm to 1000mm £2535.00

LARDER021E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space, 
Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2645.00

LARDER022
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space, 3 
Panels

900mm to 1000mm £2535.00

LARDER022-4
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space, 4 
Panels

900mm to 1000mm £2685.00

LARDER022E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space, 3 
Panels, Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2660.00

LARDER022-4E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving and Storage Space, 4 
Panels, Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2785.00

LARDER023 Tall Utility Larder, Open Top 600mm to 1000mm £2487.50

LARDER023-E Tall Utility Larder, Open Top, Engraved 600mm to 1000mm £2622.50

SIDE PANEL & ISLAND ENDS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

PP001 Pilaster, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £472.50

PP002 Post, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £472.50

PP003 Post, Chamfered, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £472.50

PP004 Post, Fluted Front, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £472.50

PP005 Post, with Panelled Side 90mm to 90mm £597.50

PP006 Post, Chamfered with Panelled Side 90mm to 90mm £597.50

PP007 Post, Fluted with Panelled Side 90mm to 90mm £597.50

PP008 Island End (Pilaster, Panel, Pilaster) 90mm to 90mm £747.50

PP009 Island End (Post, Panel, Post) 90mm to 90mm £747.50

PP010 Island End (Post, Chamfered, Panel, Post, 
Chamfered) 90mm to 90mm £872.50

PP011 Island End, (Post, Fluted, Panel, Post, 
Fluted) 90mm to 90mm £747.50

PP012 Island End (Post, Panelled Side, Post) 90mm to 90mm £872.50

PP013 Island End (Post, Chamfered, Panelled Side, 
Post, Chamfered) 90mm to 90mm £872.50

PP014 Island End, (Post, Fluted, Panelled Side, 
Post, Fluted) 90mm to 90mm £872.50

PP015 Tall Post, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £597.50

PP016 Tall Post, Chamfered, with Side Panel 90 to 90mm £597.50

PP017 Tall Post, Fluted, with Side Panel 90mm to 90mm £597.50

PP018 Base Side Panel 40mm to 40mm £222.50

PP018A Base side panel with 40mm frame on both 
ends, Plain or V-Grooved 40mm to 40mm £247.50

PP018B Base side panel with 40mm frame on both 
ends, Panelled side 40mm to 40mm £472.50

PP019 Inset Side Panel 9mm to 9mm £122.50

PP020 Peninsula or Back Panel 20mm to 20mm £247.50

PP021 Peninsula or Back Panel, Panelled 25mm to 25mm £472.50

PP022 Tall Side Panel 40mm to 40mm £422.50

PP023 Tall Inset Side Panel 9mm to 9mm £197.50

PP024 Tall Side or Back Panel 20mm to 20mm £472.50

PP025 V-Grooved MDF Wall Panelling 
(Requires painting) 20mm to 20mm £172.50
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WA L L  C U P B OA R D S
2026

Includes, shelves, pull outs etc and VAT.

NOTE: These prices are for complete MADE to MEASURE cabinets. 
You can have any height, width or depth (within reason! - see catalogue for dimension limits). 

WALL CABINETS
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

WALL001 1 Door, Adjustable Shelving 300mm to 680mm £1097.50

WALL002 1 Door, Curved, 1 Shelf 400mm to 400mm £1922.50

WALL004 Blackboard/Key Cupboard, 1 Door 500mm to 680mm £1097.50

WALL005 Boiler Cupboard, 1 Door, No Back, Top 
or Base 400mm to 680mm £972.50

WALL006 Integrated Microwave Housing, 1 Door 
Above 680mm to 680mm £1372.50

WALL007 Fridge Top Box, 1 Door, Top Hinged 600mm to 800mm £1172.50

WALL007A Fridge Top Box, 1 Door, 2 Panels, Top 
Hinged 801mm to 1300mm £1172.50

WALL007B Bridge Unit 600mm to 1200mm £547.50

WALL008 2 Doors, Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 1200mm £1372.50

WALL010 Wine Rack 600mm to 1200mm £1097.50

PLATE RACKS AND OPEN SHELVING
Item Description of cabinet Made to measure any width Price

WALL011 Plate Rack, with Shelf Over 600mm to 800mm £1372.50

WALL013 Plate Rack with Shelf Over and Spice 
Drawers Under 600mm to 800mm £1647.50

WALL014 Plate Rack, 2 Tier, with Shelf Over 600mm to 800mm £1647.50

WALL015 Open, Adjustable Shelving 300mm to 1000mm £1097.50

WALL016 Open, Fixed Shelf 300mm-1000mm £1097.50

WALL016A Open Shelving, Fixed Shelves 300mm to 1000mm £1365.00

WALL017 Open, Fixed Shelves (Large) 2000mm to 2000mm £1922.50

WALL020 Open, with Spice Drawers Under, 
Adjustable Shelving 300mm to 1000mm £1372.50All fitted and freestanding cabinets, made in Oak/Oak veneer, with an Oak/real Oak veneer interior. 

These are the ideal materials for a wood finish kitchen. All kitchens feature dovetail drawers with top 
quality soft close drawers, properly jointed 5 piece doors, and top quality solid brass butt hinges in a 

choice of 3 finishes

Prices are for door style A, for door style B or C add £15 per cabinet. For door style D add £25 per cabinet

© 2021 handmadekitchens.com
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 WALL  CORNER
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Price

WCORNER001 Corner Blank, 1 Door, Adjustable 
Shelving 400mm to 1030mm £1372.50

WCORNER003 L Shape, 2 Doors, Adjustable Shelving 350mm to 700mm £1372.50

WCORNER004 Corner Blank, 1 Door, Glazed, Adjust-
able Shelving 450mm to 1030mm £1372.50

WALL GLAZED
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Price

WGLAZED001 1 Door, Glazed, Adjustabe Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1385.00

WGLAZED002 1 Door, with Decorative Glazing Bars, 
Fixed Shelving 600mm to 680mm £1435.00

WGLAZED003 1 Glazed Door over 1 Solid Door, Ad-
justable Shelving 540mm to 540mm £1710.00

WGLAZED004 1 Door, with Decorative Glazing Bars 
over 1 Solid Door, Adjustable Shelving 540mm to 540mm £1710.00

WGLAZED005 2 Doors, Glazed, Adjustable Shelving 700mm to 1000mm £1710.00

WGLAZED006 2 Doors, with Decorative Glazing Bars, 
Fixed Shelving 900mm to 1000mm £1710.00

WGLAZED007 2 Doors, Glazed, over 2 Solid Doors, 
Adjustable Shelving 1000mm to 1000mm £1985.00

WGLAZED008 2 Doors, with Decorative Glazing Bars 
over 2 Solid Doors, Adjustabe Shelving 1000mm to 1000mm £1985.00

DRESSER TOPS                                                                                                                                        
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Price

DRESSTOP001 Dresser Top, 1 Glazed Door, Adjustable 
Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1597.50

DRESSTOP001NB Dresser Top, 1 Glazed Door, Adjustable 
Shelving, no base 400mm to 680mm £1597.50

DRESSTOP002 Dresser Top, 1 Glazed Door, with Spice 
Drawer, Adjustable Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1647.50

DRESSTOP003 Dresser Top, 1 Door with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, Fixed Shelving 600mm to 680mm £1597.50

DRESSTOP004
Dresser Top, 1 Door, with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, Spice Drawer, Fixed 
Shelving

600mm to 680mm £1747.50

DRESSTOP005 Dresser Top, 2 Glazed Doors, Adjust-
able Shelving 700mm to 1000mm £1872.50

DRESSTOP005NB Dresser Top, 2 Glazed Doors, Adjust-
able Shelving, no base 700mm to 1000mm £1872.50

DRESSTOP006 Dresser Top, 2 Glazed Doors, 2 Spice 
Drawers, Adjustable Shelving 700mm to 1000mm £1922.50

DRESSTOP007 Dresser Top, 2 Doors with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, Fixed Shelves 900mm to 1000mm £1922.50

DRESSTOP008
Dresser Top, 2 Doors with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, 2 Spice Drawers, Fixed 
Shelves

900mm to 1000mm £1922.50

DRESSTOP009 Dresser Top, 3 Glazed Doors, Adjust-
able Shelving 1200mm to 1400mm £2472.50

DRESSTOP010 Dresser Top, 3 Gazed Doors, 3 Spice 
Drawers, Adjustable Shelving 1200mm to 1400mm £2472.50

DRESSTOP011 Dresser Top, 3 Doors with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, Fixed Shelves 1200mm to 1400mm £2472.50

DRESSTOP012
Dresser Top, 3 Does with Decorative 
Glazing Bars, Fixed Shelves, 3 Spice 
Drawers

1200mm to 1400mm £2472.50
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LARDER TOPS
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Price

LARDTOP001 Larder Top, 1 Door, Adjustable Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1385.00

LARDTOP002 Larder Top, 1 Door, Spice Drawer, 
Adjustable Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1710.00

LARDTOP003 Larder Top, 1 Door, No Base, Adjustable 
Shelving 400mm to 680mm £1660.00

LARDTOP004
Larder Top, Integrated Microwave 
Housing, 1 Door Above, Adjustable 
Shelving

680mm to 680mm £1660.00

LARDTOP005
Larder Top, Integrated Microwave 
Housing, 1 Door Above, Spice Drawer, 
Adjustable Shelving

680mm to 680mm £1710.00

LARDTOP006 Larder Top, 2 Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving 600mm to 1200mm £1710.00

LARDTOP006E Larder Top, 2 Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, and Engraving 600mm to 1200mm £1810.00

LARDTOP007 Larder Top, 2 Doors, Spice Drawers, 
Adjustabe Shelving 600mm to 1200mm £1710.00

LARDTOP007E Larder Top, 2 Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, Spice Drawers, and Engraving 600mm to 1200mm £1810.00

LARDTOP008 Larder Top, 2 Doors, No Base, 
Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 1200mm £1710.00

LARDTOP008E Larder Top, 2 Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, No Base, and Engraving 600mm to 1200mm £1810.00

LARDTOP009 Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving 600mm to 680mm £1710.00

LARDTOP009E Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, and Engraving 600mm to 680mm £1810.00

LARDTOP010 Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, Spice 
Drawers, Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 680mm £1710.00

LARDTOP010E Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, Spice Drawers, and Engraving 600mm to 680mm £1810.00

LARDTOP011 Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, No Base, 
Adjustable Shelving 600mm to 680mm £1710.00

LARDTOP011E Larder Top, 2 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, No Base, and Engraving 600mm to 680mm £1810.00

LARDTOP012 Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving 1200mm to 1400mm £1985.00

LARDTOP012E Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, and Engraving 1200mm to 1400mm £2060.00

LARDTOP013 Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, Spice 
Drawers, Adjustable Shelving 1200mm to 1400mm £1985.00

LARDTOP013E Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, Spice Drawers, and Engraving 1200mm to 1400mm £2060.00

LARDTOP014 Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, No Base, 
Adjustable Shelving 1200mm to 1400mm £1935.00

LARDTOP014E Larder Top, 4 Bifold Doors, Adjustable 
Shelving, No Base and Engraving 1200mm to 1400mm £2035.00

LARDTOP017 Larder Top, Open, No Base, Adjustable 
Shelving 300mm to 1000mm £1435.00

MANTELS / EXTRACTOR  HOUSINGS
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Price

EXTRACT001 Extractor Canopy with Panels 600mm to 1400mm £1497.50

EXTRACT002 Extractor Canopy, 1 Door 600mm to 1000mm £1172.50

EXTRACT003 Integrated Canopy Door 600mm to 700mm £972.50

EXTRACT005 Extractor Canopy 700mm to 1800mm £972.50

EXTRACT005E Engraved extractor canopy 700mm to 1800mm £1072.50

EXTRACT006 Extractor Canopy with Panels and 
Cornicing 600mm to 1400mm £1497.50

EXTRACT006A Extractor Canopy with Cornicing 600mm to 1400mm £1497.50

MANTEL004 Full Mantel, Wide Shelf Supports, 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL005 Full Mantel, Wide Shelf Supports, Spice 
Drawers 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL006 Slide in Mantel, Wide Shelf Supports 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL007 Slide in Mantel, Wide Shelf Supports, 
Spice Drawers 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL012 Full Mantel, for low ceilings 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL013 Full Mantel,for low ceilings, spice 
drawers 1400mm to 2400mm £3572.50

MANTEL014 3 Sided Mantel, Wide Shelf Supports 1340mm - 2400mm £2472.50

MANTEL015A Mantel Shelf, two brackets 600mm to 1000mm £372.50

MANTEL015B Mantel Shelf, two brackets 1001mm to 2000mm £447.50
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FREESTANDING
Item Description of item Made to measure any width Normal

ISLAND004 4 Piece Island 1580mm to 1580mm £4122.50

SERVER001 Server, Free Pine Worktop 1300mm to 1300mm £2397.50

FSDRESS001 Dresser, Free 40mm Pine Worktop 1500mm to 1500mm £4122.50

FSDRESS002 Dresser, Free 40mm Pine Worktop 900mm to 900mm £2335.00

FSDRESS003 Dresser 900mm to 900mm £2622.50

FSDRESS004 Dresser, Free 40mm Pine Worktop 1500mm to 1500mm £4122.50

FSDRESS005 Dresser 900mm to 900mm £2347.50

FSLARD001 Larder 1500mm to 1500mm £3460.00

FSLARD003 Larder 1600mm to 1600mm £3460.00

FSLARD004 Larder 900mm to 900mm £2535.00

FSLARD006 Larder 600mm to 1000mm £2510.00

FSLARD006E Larder with Engraving 600mm to 1000mm £2535.00

FSLARD007 Larder 600mm to 1000mm £2685.00

FSLARD007-4 Larder 2 x 4 panel doors 600mm to 1000mm £2660.00

FSLARD007E Larder with Engraving 600mm to 1000mm £2785.00

FSLARD007-4E Larder 2 x 4 panel doors (engraved) 600mm to 1000mm £2535.00

FSLARD021
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space

900mm to 1000mm £2535.00

FSLARD021E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space, Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2645.00

FSLARD022
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space, 3 Panels

900mm to 1000mm £2535.00

FSLARD022-4
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space, 4 Panels

900mm to 1000mm £2685.00

FSLARD022E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space, 3 Panels, Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2660.00

FSLARD022-4E
Tall Utility Storage Larder – 2 Doors 
(1+1), Adjustable Shelving and Storage 
Space, 4 Panels, Engraved

900mm to 1000mm £2785.00

FSCHINA001 China Cupboard 600mm to 1000mm £2747.50

FSCHINA001E
Tall China Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Shelving, 1 Internal Drawer, 
and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2872.50

FSCHINA002 China Cupboard, 3 Panel Doors 600mm to 1000mm £2747.50

FSCHINA002-4 China cupboard, 4 Panel doors 600mm to 1000mm £2897.50

FSCHINA002E
Tall China Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 3 
Panel Doors, Adjustable Shelving, 1 
Internal Drawer, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2872.50

FSCHINA002–4E
Tall China Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 4 
Panel Doors, Adjustable Shelving, 1 
Internal Drawer, and Engraving

600m to 1000mm £2997.50

FSBOOT001 Boot Cupboard 600mm to 1000mm £2747.50

FSBOOT001E Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 1 
Internal Drawer, and Engraving 600mm to 1000mm £2897.50

FSBOOT002 Boot Cupboard, 3 Panel Doors 600mm to 1000mm £2747.50

FSBOOT002-4 Boot cupboard, 4 panel doors 600mm to 1000mm £2897.50

FSBOOT002E
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 3 
Panel Doors, 1 Internal Drawer, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2872.50

FSBOOT002–4E
Tall Boot Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 4 
Panel Doors, 1 Internal Drawer, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2997.50

FSLINEN001 Linen Cupboard 600mm to 1000mm £2747.50

FSLINEN001E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
Adjustable Slatted Shelving, and 
Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2872.50

FSLINEN002 Linen Cupboard, 3 Panel Doors 600mm to 1000mm £2722.50

FSLINEN002-4 Linen Cupboard, 4 Panel doors 600mm to 1000mm £2897.50

FSLINEN002E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
3 Panel Doors, Adjustable Slatted 
Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2872.50

FSLINEN002-4E
Tall Linen Cupboard, 2 Doors (1+1), 
4 Panel Doors, Adjustable Slatted 
Shelving, and Engraving

600mm to 1000mm £2997.50

FSBASE001 Dresser Base 1300mm to 1300mm £2722.50

FSBASE002 Dresser Base 1300mm to 1300mm £2722.50
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AC C E S S OR I E S

Prices include VAT, and assume delivery with the kitchen.
Accessories only available with a kitchen order.

KNOBS & HANDLES
Item Description of item Price

HANDLE001 Wood Knob £4.00

HANDLE003 Square Drawer Pull £39.00

HANDLE004 Chrome Door Knob £7.00

HANDLE004A Brass Door Knob £7.00

HANDLE005 Curved Drawer Pull £38.00

HANDLE006 Cupboard Door Catch £69.00

HANDLE007BB Burnished Brass Bun Knob £29.00

ACCESS004 3 Pull Out Drawers £469.00

ACCESS005 Internal Drawer, push to open £169.00

ACCESS006 Island/Peninsula Pot Rack End £961.25

ACCESS006A Island End for Stools £686.25

ACCESS007 Base Door in Frame (Max 900mm H x 680mm W) £348.75

ACCESS007W Wall Door in Frame. (Max 1500mmH x 680mmW) £348.75

ACCESS008 Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm W) £548.75

ACCESS008A Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm W). 
3 Panel Door £548.75

ACCESS008A-4 Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm W). 
4 Panel Door £623.75

ACCESS008E Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm 
Wide) with Engraving £548.75

ACCESS008AE
Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm W). 
3 Panel Door. Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 
6 Letters

£623.75

ACCESS008A-
4E

Tall Door in Frame (Max 2400mm H x 680mm W). 
4 Panel Door. Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 
6 Letters

£673.75

ACCESS009 Base 2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side) (Max 
900mm H x 1200mm W) £498.75

ACCESS009W Wall 2 Doors in Frame (Max 1500mm H x 
1200mm W) £498.75

ACCESS011 Tall 2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side), (901mm to 
2400mm H x 1000mm W) £686.25

ACCESS011A Tall 2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side), (901mm to 
2400mm H x 1000mm W). 3 Panel Doors. £686.25

ACCESS011A-4 Tall 2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side), (901mm to 
2400mm H x 1000mm W). 4 Panel Doors £748.75

ACCESS011E Tall 2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side) (901mm to 
2400mm H x 1000mm W) with Engraving £748.75

ACCESS011AE
2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side), (901mm to 
2400mm H x 1000mm W). 3 Panel Doors. 
Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 6 Letters

£748.75

ACCESS011A–4E
2 Doors in Frame (Side by Side), (901mm 
to 2400mm H x 1000mm W).4 Panel Doors. 
Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 6 Letters

£811.25

ACCESS012 Pantry Door, Frame on 3 Sides £548.75

ACCESSORIES
Item Description of item Price

ACCESS001 3 Internal Drawers for 1 and 2 Door Larders £469.00

ACCESS001E 3 Internal Drawers with Engraving for 1 and 2 
Door Larders £499.00

ACCESS002 Spice Rack for 1 and 2 Door Larders £154.00
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AC CESSORIES -  cont inued
Item Description of item Price

ACCESS012A Pantry Door, Frame on 3 Sides. 3 Panel 
Door £548.75

ACCESS012A-4 Pantry Door, Frame on 3 Sides. 4 Panel 
Door £623.75

ACCESS012E Pantry Door, Frame on 3 sides, with 
Engraving £611.25

ACCESS012AE Pantry Door, Frame on 3 Sides. 3 Panel Door. 
Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 6 Letters £611.25

ACCESS012A-4E Pantry Door, Frame on 3 Sides. 4 Panel Door. 
Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 6 Letters £673.75

ACCESS013 Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 Sides £661.25

ACCESS013A Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 Sides, 3 
Panel Door £661.25

ACCESS013A-4 Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 Sides, 4 
Panel Door £736.25

ACCESS013E Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 sides, with 
Engraving £711.25

ACCESS013AE
Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 Sides, 3 
Panel Door. Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 
6 Letters

£711.25

ACCESS013A-4E
Pantry Doors (1 pr), Frame on 3 Sides, 4 
Panel Door. Engraving: Your Choice Of Up To 
6 Letters

£786.25

ACCESS015 Light Pelmet x 3m £41.25

ACCESS016 Larder Batten £27.00

ACCESS017 Cutlery Insert £124.00

ACCESS017A Spice Drawer Insert £124.00

ACCESS017B Utensil Insert £124.00

ACCESS017C Cutlery and Utensil Insert £154.00

ACCESS017D Oak Plate Organiser £149.00

ACCESS017E Wine Bottle Drawer Insert £129.00

ACCESS018 Glass Shelf £49.00

ACCESS019 Extra Wooden Shelf £29.00

ACCESS019A Extra Linen Shelf £59.00

ACCESS021 Cornice x per metre (TW) £27.00

ACCESS022 Cornice x per metre (Oak) £27.00

ACCESS024 Plinth x per metre (TW) £27.00

ACCESS025 Plinth x per metre (Oak) £27.00

ACCESS026 Flyover £139.00

ACCESS027 Bridging Drawer £622.50

ACCESS027E Bridging Drawer, Engraved £672.50

ACCESS040 T&G Back Panelling Base or Wall/Tall £90.00/£172.50

ACCESS040B Mirror cabinet back, 1 door cabinet £83.00

ACCESS040C Mirror cabinet back, 2 door cabinet £159.00

ACCESS040F Mirror cabinet back, 1 door tall cabinet £159.00

ACCESS040G Mirror cabinet back, 2 door tall cabinet £279.00

ACCESS050A Full Stave Oak floating shelf  - 1000mm wide £94.00

ACCESS050B Full Stave Oak floating shelf  - 1200mm wide £105.00

ACCESS050C Full Stave Oak floating shelf  - 1500mm wide £149.00

ACCESS050D Full Stave Oak floating shelf  - 2000mm wide £189.00

ACCESS051A Small Shelf with Pegs, 2 Brackets 600 – 1000mm £161.25

ACCESS051B Small Shelf with Pegs, 2 Brackets 1001 – 1500mm £236.25

ACCESS051C Small Shelf with Pegs, 3 Brackets 1501 – 2000mm £273.75

ACCESS052A Shaker Shelf, 2 Brackets 600mm – 1000mm £186.25

ACCESS52B Shaker Shelf, 2 Brackets 1001mm – 1500mm £223.75

ACCESS052C Shaker Shelf, 3 Brackets 1501mm – 2000mm £248.75

ACCESS053A Shaker Shelf with Pegs, 2 Brackets 600mm – 1000mm £198.75

ACCESS053B Shaker Shelf with Pegs, 2 Brackets 1001mm – 1500mm £236.25

ACCESS053C Shaker Shelf with Pegs, 3 Brackets 1501mm – 2000mm £248.75

ACCESS041 Post 90mm x 90mm £111.25

ACCESS042 Post, chamfered 90mm x 90mm £123.75

ACCESS043 Post, fluted 90mm x 90mm £123.75

ACCESS060 End Grain Beech Butchers Block £895.00
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